L04 0000 92937

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
12/03/0
Office Use Only



200043270192

设备 化元醇三四氢 ** 随桶

Carber 18 Mill: 50

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:

AMS ENTERPRISES, LLC

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fees are submitted for filing (\$130 for Filing Fee, Designation of Registered Agent, and Certificate of Status).

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David Tehrani c/o America's Money Source 2901 Curry Ford Road, Suite 209A Orlando, FL=lorida, 32806-3359

For further information on this matter please call David Tehrani at (407) 898-7559 exp 200.

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp							
SUBJECT: AMS Ente		IT: Liller Commo					
	(Name of Limited	i Liability Compa	ny)				
The enclosed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) are su	ıbmitted for filing					
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:					
David Tel							
	1)	Name of Person)					
c/o America's Money	Source, Inc.				: 	<u>Q</u>	
		Firm/Company)	·		, 14 ,	- F	2,80
						5	
2901 Curry F	Ford Rd. Ste. 209A					OH DEC 15 MIII: 20	,
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	(Address)			177		
					AFE A Loka	~;	
Orland	do, FL 32806-3359				77	Õ	
	(City/	State and Zip Code)		-		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:					
David Tehrani		at (407	898-7559	ext. 200			
(Name	of Person)		& Daytime To	elephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for	r the following amount:						
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee		☐ \$155.00 Fi Certified Copy (additional copy	<i>y</i>	☐ \$160.00 Fi Certificate of Certified Cop (additional copy	Status o	&	
	ET ADDRESS: ration Section		MAILING A Registration S				
Divisio	on of Corporations Gaines Street		Division of Co P.O. Box 632	orporations			

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

AMS Enterprises,	LLC		
ARTICLE II - A	Address:		
The mailing add	ress and street address of t	the principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
Principal Office	e Address:	Mailing Address:	
c/o America's Mo	ney Source	c/o America's Money Source	
2901 Curry Ford Rd Suite 209A		2901 Curry Ford Rd Suite 209A	
Orlando, FL 3280	6	Orlando, FL 32806	
		stered Office, & Registered Agent's Softher registered agent are:	
	ne Florida street address of David Tehrani		
	ne Florida street address of David Tehrani		94 DEC
	ne Florida street address of David Tehrani	f the registered agent are: Name	94 DEC
	David Tehrani Clo America's Money So	Name Durce, Inc. 2901 Curry Ford Rd Su	94 DEC
	David Tehrani c/o America's Money So	f the registered agent are: Name	94 DEC
	David Tehrani c/o America's Money So Florida str Orlando, FL 32806	Name Durce, Inc. 2901 Curry Ford Rd Sureet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL	04 DEC 1.6
The name and the	David Tehrani c/o America's Money So Florida str Orlando, FL 32806 City,	Name Durce, Inc. 2901 Curry Ford Rd Sureet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL State, and Zip	GLOEC 15 ANTI:20
The name and the Having been no liability com registered agen	David Tehrani clo America's Money So Florida str Orlando, FL 32806 City, amed as registered agent and agree to act in this ca	Name Durce, Inc. 2901 Curry Ford Rd Sureet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL	bove stated limited appointment as the provisions of all

(CONTINUED)

Betty Tehrani 4127 Conway Place Cir Orlando, FL 32812 added if an effective date is requested.

(Use attachment if necessary)

Title:

MGR

MGRM

"MGR" = Manager

"MGRM" = Managing Member

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Name and Address:

4127 Conway Place Cir Orlando, FL 32812

David Tehrani

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

David L Tehrani
Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)